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HDFC SANK LTO
HYDER^BAO
r-r0-80/:1. ilr FLooR suR/ooAYA
BEGUMPET HYDEMEAD S(IMI O ANOHRA PRADESH INOIA

h:2LAIJG-2O!5
Oear CustorEr,

The Ch€ques(s) depositrd by you was rwere prEsented f?r collection and the rame
has/hare been re&.rrned unpaid by the drduce bar* on 2SAUG-2015.

l,tb have debiEd yolf SAVINGSICURRENT accourt 50200005039956 a5 p8r details
m€rtioned below

Arnount of Cheque Cheque No. Drar ee Bank and Brrnch
Reason for retlm

3{].15O.OO OOOOOO(I34232 AXIS BANK LTD. & R.P.ROAD.SECUNDERABA
INSUFFICIENT FUNBS

Ct€gue(s) tnclosed.
Note: ln cage of cheque reurn under CTS clearing, lhe ret m merm i9 pr€parad
as perlhe retum lEason advice reeeived from the drdv{Ee brrfi under CTS Plaform.

I

:r

UNIVERSAL ECO FRIENDLY SOI-AR ENERGY IECH
PLOT NO:40 t. SUBllASll NAGAR,
NEAF SIVAT.AYAM TEMPLE,
IOA JEEDIMETI-A
HYDERABAD 5(lBO55. TEI.ANGANA. INDIA
Tet 04517488 Hyderabad
M obile: 9,l98490t17469

Yours Fa

F
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UniveMl E o Fnddly Solar systemt &s pcr or Po s

Prypqd by
Date:2'l-08-15

S] PO/IVO Date PO^VO A)outrr Tmspon
I 21595 06-t2-t1 16,2?5.00

2 2759E 06-12"14 16.275.00 13,020 00

l 27596 06-12-t4 16.2?i.00 13.020 00

11591 06-12-l.t 16,275.00

5 27594 Q6-12-14 16,275.00

6 27592 13,020.00

1 11599. 13,020 00

E 21654 , 16.215.00.. .- 2,800 00 6,000.00 r3,020.00
26,040.0028i5: 3 t,0 t- t5 2,|l,500.00

l0 28539 -/ lr-02-15 2.11,500.00 8,800.00

ll 2sB 5 / 0r"03-15 162.2i0.00 7,500.00 I44,900.00

t2 y 29173 27.03-15 t20,7J0.00 2.i00 00 29,400 00

18144 / I l,0 t,ll 36.750.00 t,s00.00 1,500.00 29,.100.00

2853',1 ' ll,02,lt 36,750.00 t,800110 1,500.00 l4{,900.00

1884i / 09-03,15 55, t25.00 2,800.00 2,250.40 2t7,350 00

l6
1l

29t12 / 27-03-15 1E,175.00: 4,1.100 00

291t1 ll-01- ti 73,J00.00 50,00q.00

50,000 00lrJ 29ti t /
28{51

27,03,15 18,375.00, , 3,600.00 4,i00.00

l9 05-02-15 16,800 00 12,450.00

:0 29t10 2r,03,15 120.?50 00 00 l{,700 00

) 72,450 00

7,250 00

00

21 3oto1 / r0-06-15 6.:0r,r.00

1,,178,925.00 12,800 00

50,000.00

6,300 00

l,:178.925.00 I18,000.011

25,000 00

25.000 00

30,150.00

t2,800.0{ 2J,00o.oo

28,250.00 21,!00.00

21,675_04

?25.00

1,45?.2i0 00

Nor.: Thediffcrence i,$elween Univcrsrl and Modi is Rs-l 700-00 ofPo Do s-28352,28539&2845I in whic[ we lavc

9

1r)

I

A,r

l-\rr/ J (/ 1a
Yo','i51[

15 st?ry''
10R

+__l_ l-
- 8,020 00 

i

I3,020 00

I 11,020 c{_L
o6-r2-t4 L 16.275.00

06-12-r'r r6.27|L
r0.12-14

l3
l4
l5

50.000.00-- l-_-- f 16.g00,00T

I r.45?.250.00 I--..f...---....---T

I
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Universal Eco Friendly Solar syslems

Prepdrd by : Prabhakat

Date:24-08-15

sr PO/WONo PO/WO Date PO,AVOAmount Transport Instalation Payments
I 21595 '4 06-t2-14 16.275.00 13,020.00
2 27598, 06-t 2-t 4 t6,2? 5.00 13,020.00
3 21596.' 06-t2-14 16.275.00 13,020.00
,t 27 597 ,// - 06-12-l'l 16,27 5.00 13,020.00

27ss4 / / 06-t2-t4 16,275.0A 13,020.00
6 21592 /// 06-t?-14 16,275.00 13,020.00
7 2TsssJA 06-12-t4 t6.27 5.00 r3,020.00
8 27650 "/ / t0-r 2-14 16.275.0i 2,800.00 6,000.00 13,020.00

.qq9 28352t\-1 3r-0r-15
l0 28s3eJ+ ,4 ll-02-15 24 r,500.00 5,000.00 8,800.00
ll 28545 -,///ZSI /

09-03-15 362,250.00 7,500.00 114,900.00 85'
120,750.00 2,500.00 29,400.00

t3 28234,,(y', ,. 3l-01-15 36,750.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 29,400.00
1.1 28fi1J"-$ r r.oz-rs 36.750.00 1,800.00 1,500.00 r44,900.00
15 253{7 -// 09-03-t 5 55, r25.00 217,350.00
l6 29t72v 27-03-15 18,375.00 4.t,100.00
t7 291t7 -/'' ll-04-15 73,500.00 50,000.00
llt 2917 r I 2 27-03-15 18.17i.00 3,600.00 4,500.00 50,000.00 .{lin,.s-lcu;
l9 2&451-'/ 05-02-15 16,800.00 700.00 72,450.00
20 29170 c^.- t 27 -03-t5 120,750.00 2,500.00 14,700.00
2l 30108 r0-06-15 6,300.00 r4,700.00

1,478.925.00 t2,d00.00 38,950.00 72,450.00

7,250.00

58,800.00

50,000.00

16,800.00

50,000.00

Transportation I2,800.00 r 18,000.00

Instalalion 38,950.00 25,000.00

Due An)ount 2r.675.00 25,000.00

Total 73,425.00 30,150.00

25,000.00

2r,600.00
1.457,250.00

Note: The diflerence inbet\rcen Universal and Modi is Rs-10,700-00 ofPo no s-28352,28539&28451 in \yhich lve have

not mentioned any inslalation but universal is climing, exc€pt that all amounts are tallyed-

I

l

5

I 24r,500.00 - i 5.000.00 I 26,040.00 
I

'27-03-15

2,800.00 2,250.00--T- - t

l

t + ]

6.J00.00

T

7rs\/,,.) /
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Mehta & Modi Homes(14-15)
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2014 to 3'l-Mar-2015

Page 1Date Particula6 Cheque No Vch Type Vch No./Excise lnv.No Narration

BP\2 Ch. No. :006484 Being
cheque issued towatds
advance payment for solar
water heater lor Villa No 21
Vide Po 27592 & Oate d12
-2014

BP\3 Ch. No. :006485 Being
cheque issued lowads
advance payment for solar
water heater for Villa No 22
Vide P O No 27594 & Date 6
-12-2014

BP\4 Cl,. /Vo. :006486 Being
cheque towatds advance
payment for solar water
heater for Villa No 44 Vide P
o No 27595 & Date 6-12
-2014

BP\s Ch. A/o. :006487 Being
cheque issued towards
advance payment tor solar
water heater for Villa No 27
vide P O No 27596 & Date 6
-12-2014

BP\6 Ch. No. :006488 Being
cheque issued towards
advance payment tor
solaryater heater for Villa No
26 vide P O No 27597 &
date 6-12-2014

BP\7 Ch. /Vo. :0064E9 Being
cheque issued towatds
advance payment tor solar
water heater for Villa No 43
vide P O No 27598 & Date 6
12-2014

BP\8 Ch. No. :006490 Being
cheque i$ued towards
advance payment for solar
water heater tor Villa No 2
vide P O No 27599 & Date 6
-12-2014

BPU Ch. No. :006505 being chq
bsued towatds advance
payment vide w.o.no.27650
dt.10.12.14

BP\2 Ch. /Vo. :006559 Being
cheque issued towards
purchase of equipment other
solar water heater part
payment against Bill No g &
Date 1&12-2014 vide P O
No 27599, 27598, ?1597,
27596, 25795, 27594,
27592,27650

Debit Credit

13,020.00

13,020.00

13,020.00

r3,020.00

13,020.00

r3,020.00

13,020.00

13,020.00

26,040.00

1,30,200,00

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006485 &nk paymenr

To HDFC Bank Ltd, (S.D.Road) 006486 Bant paynrent

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006487 &ntpaywrt

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006488 &nI paynent

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.o.Road) 006489 Bant payment

1G112014 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006505 Bzn*paymnt

1912{011 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006559 &nt p.yment

Carried Over

continued

&12.2014 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006484 hnkpaynenl

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006490 Bank payrnenr



,i'lehta & Modi Homes(l4.'15)

UniversalEm Friendly Solar En ergy Tech LedgerAccount 1-Apr-2014 to 31-Mar.201 5
Date Particulars Cheque l/o VdrJype Vch No.iExcise lnv.No.

Page 2
Narration Debit Credit

Brought Fon^iard

3012-2014 By Equipment - VI Journal

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 007168 Bantpaywrn

2-2-2015 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006662 Bank paf,nent

T0 HDFC Benk Ltd. (S.D.Road) 00666Z &ni pafnent

12-12015 To HoFC Bank Ltd. (S.O.Road) 006740 BtntpavllJrn

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006741 &lakpaymrt

26-2-2015 By Electrical Goods - llt Journal

$12015 To Axis oD A/c 038797 &ni Payment

To Axis OD A/c 0387 87 EankPaynwt

To Axis OD A"/c 038288 &nk Pryrnent

JVYI BEing amount credited lo
Univeraal Eco Friendly Solar
Enetgy Technology towads
purchase of eguipment other
solar water heater against
Bi No 056 & 0SA & Date 1g
-12-2014 & 2412-2014 vide
P O No 27650 & 27592 &
Date 1 0-1 2-201 4 & 6-1 2
-2014

BPV Ch. No. :00716A Being
cheque issued towards full &
final payment against Bill No
056 & 058 & Date 18-12
-201 4 & 21 -1 2-201 4

BPU Ch. ivo. :006662 Being chq
issued to Unversal Eco
Friendly solar towards 60%
as advance payment for of
solar module against po no:
-28352

BPB Ch. No. :006667 Being chq
issued to Unversal Eco
Friendty solar towads EO%
as advance payment tor of
solar water heater against po
noi28234

BP\7 Ch. /Vo. :006740 Being
cheque issued towads AO%
advance payment vide p O
No 2E537 & Date 1 1-2-2019

BP\8 Ct. /Vo. :006741 Being
cheque issued towads 60%
advance payment vide p O
No 28539 & Date 11-2-2015

J\ 3 Ber,hg chegua ,ssued
towads electtical othor solar
module other against Bill No
064, 063 & Date 9-2-2015
videPONo2A3O2&Date
31-1-2015

BP\3 Ch. /Vo. :038791 Being
cheque issued towards full &
linal payment against Bill No
044 & 063 & Date 9-2-2010

BP!4 Ch. No. :038787 Being
cheque issued towads 60%
Advance Payment vide pO
No 2E845 & Date 9-3-2015

BPL5 Ch. No. :03878A Being
cheque issued towads gO%

advance payment vide p O
No 28849 & Date 9-9-201s

BR\1 Ch. /Vo. :038791 Being
cheque reversed

BPUS Ct. No. :028690 Being
cheque issued towads full &
tinal payment against Bill No
064 & 063 & Date 9-2-2015

BP\20 Ch. No. :028790 Being
cheque issued towads part
payment against Bill No 064
& 063 & Date 9-2-201s

By Axis OD A,/c

143.2015 To Axis OD A,/c

203.2015 To Axis oD A,/c

03829, B.nk R€ceipb

028690 &nk Paynrnt

'1,30,200.00

1,39,000.00

8,800.00

'1,44,900.00

29,400.00

29,400.00

1,,14,900.00

,,07,250.00

2,'17,350.00

44,100.00

1,07,250.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

Carried Over

028790 BankPayncnt

continued

2,81,550.00

9,56,300.00 5,27,800.00



{,lehta & Modi Homes(l4.1S)

Universal Eco Solar

Dale Particulars

Brought Forward

2+3-2015 By Equipment - Vlt

By Equipment - V

28.3-2015 To Axis OD A/c

To Axis OD AJc

To Axis OD A"fc

To Axis OD Aic

By Closing Balance

Account:1 4 to 3l-MaF2015
No Vch Type Vch No./Excjse lnv.No.

Journal

Journal

028807 BankPayrnnt

028808 BmlPaymnt

028809 BantPayrcnt

02881 0 B2nkPeylrarn

3
Narration Debit Credit

JV\1 BEing amount credited to
universal eco fiendly solar
e ne rgy tech nolog ies lowalds
purchase of equipment other
solar water heater 1SO
against Bi No O7O & Date
14-3-201SvidepONo
28451 & date 5-2_2015

JV}2 Being amount crcdited to
Universal Eco Fiendly Sotar
Ene,gy Techonogies
towatds purchase of
equipment other solar water
heater 150 against Bilt No
074 & Date 17-3-2015 vide p
O No 28537 & Date 11-z
-2015

BP\l5 Ch. No. :O2BAO7 Beins
cheque issued towards 6|yo
advance payment for
purchase of solar module
videPONo29170&Date
27-3-2015

BPVO Ch. No. :02AAOA Being
cheque issued towads gO%

Advance payment for
purchase of solarwater
heater vide p O No 29171 &
Date 27-3-2010

BP\17 Ch. No. :02AAO| Being
cheque issued towads g00/6

advance payment lor
putxhase of solarwater
heater vide p O No 29172 &
Date 27-3-2015

BP\18 Ch. No. :02AA1O Being
cheque issuecl towads 60%
advance payment for
purchase of solar module
videPONo29173&Date
27-3_2015

9,56,300.00 5,27,800.00

16,800.00

2,U,750.00

72,450.00

14,700.00

't4,700.00

72,450.00

1 1,30,600.00 8,29,s50.00
3,01,250.00

11,30,600.00 1 1,30,600.00



Mehta & Modi Homes(15-16)
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2o'l5 to 'l I-Mar-2016

Paqe 1Date Particulars Chequs l,{q Vch Type Vch No./Excise lnv.No Narration Oebit Credit
'14-2015 To Opening Balance
11.4-2015 To Axis OD A/c

13-4-2015 To Axis OO A/c

To Axis OD A/c

To Axis OD A,/c

24-4.2015 By Equipment - V

By lnstallation Charges-Vll

12-51015 To Axis OD AJc

13$1015 To Axis O0 AJc

30S.2015 To Axis OD A,/c

3-&2015 To Axis OD A/c

BP\'19 Ch. No. :029429 BEing
cheque issued towards full &
final payment against Bill No
63&64

BP\1 Ch. A/o. :029432 Being chq
issued to Universal Exo
Fiendly Solar Energy
towards 80ol as advance
payment for purchase of
solar water heater against po
no:-29417 dti11 .04.15

BP\19 Ch. No. :029952 Being chq
issue to Universal eco
friendly against bill no :- 074
dtd 17.03.2015.

BP\20 Ch. No. :029953 Being chq
issued to Universal eco
fiedly agains tbill no :- 070
dtd 14.03.2015

JVYI Being amount debited
towads purchase of Solar
water heater against bill no:
-1Un 02 dt:-09.04.15 vide
po-28U5f28847

1 Being amount credited
towa rd s in stall ation ch a tges
+tran spo rtation c h a rges
against bill no!101/102 dt:
-09.04.15 vide po28845
/28847

BPUS Ch. No. :029583 Being chq
issued towards advance
payment

BP\s Ct. /Vo. :029738 Being chq
issued towatds purchase of
150 LPH solar water heater
elements. against po.no.
301 08,dtd, 1 0/06/201 5.

BP\1 Ch. No. :029722 Being chq
issued towads purchase of
solar water heaters advance
payment

BP\s Ch. A/o. :030209 Being chq
issued to Universal ECO
Fiendly solar energy
technologies towards
payment against bill no. 114
po no

3,0,r,250.00

7,250.00

s8,800.00

50,000.00

16,800.00

4,17,37s.00

12,550.00

50,000.00

6,300.00

1,18,000.00

25,000.00

6,33,400.00 4,29,925.00

Vch Type S[kai,b

029432 Ban*Payrcnt

029952 &nk Payment

029953 &ni Paymnt

Journal

Credit Note

029583 &nk Paynrent

029738 $an*Paymnt

029722 EanlPayncnl

030209 &nlr Paynrnt

Carried Over

continued.

029429 BanlPayrenl



Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies LedgerAccount 1-Apr-2015 to 1 1-Ma12016 Page 2
Date Particulars Cheque No Vch Type Vch No./Excise lnv.No. Narration

JV\18 Being amt credited to
Universal Eco fiendly solar
Energy Technolegies
towatds purchase of solar
water Heater electic back
up elements bill no. 111 dl
19-6-15 po no.3o108 dt 10-6
_15

BP\1 Ch. A/o. :030210 Being chq
issued to Universal ECO
Friendly solar eneryy
technologies towards
payment against bill no. 114
po no

JV\10 Being amt credited to
Universal ECo Fiendly solar
eneryy Technogies towads
purhcase ol solar water
Heater po no. 29717;
29172;29417 dt 27-315 bi
no. 110 & 112 dt 19-6-15; dt
7-7-15

BP\17 chq no. 034232 Being chq
issued fo Universal ECo
Fdendly solar eneryy
Technogies towards
puhcase of solar water
Heater po no. 29717;
29172:29417 dt 27-3-1 5 bill
no. 110 & 112 dt 19-6-15; dt
7-7-15

BP\7 Ch. No. :030211 Being chq
issued to Universal ECO
Fiendly solar eneryy
technologies towads
payment against bill no. 114
po no

BPV Ch. No. :030212 Being chq
issued to Universal ECO
Fdendly solar eneryy
technologies towatds
payment against bill no. 114
po no

BR\2 Ch. /Vo. :0342j2 Being stale
cheque dtd 10.8.15 reversed

Debit Credit

Brought Forward

3-&2015 By Equipment - Vll

104-2015 To Axis OD A/c

By Equipment - Vll

To Axis OD A/c

17{.2015 To Axis OO A/c

24-8-2015 To Axis OD A/c

301U015 By Axis OD A/c

By Closing Balance

Journal

030210 BanlP{r/f/'n

Journal

034232 BanlPayrcrt

030211 hntPaynett

03021 2 BanlPaymnt

034232 BanlReceigs

6,33,400.00 4,29,925.00

6,300.00

25,000.00

1,18,350.00

30,'150.00

25,000.00

2t,600.00

30,150.00

7,35, I 50.00 5,84,7 25.00
1,50,42s.00

7,35,150.00 7,35,150.00

Mehta & Modi Homes(l5.16)



Vlehta & Mehta & Modi Homes
Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, II floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,

Secunderabad 500 003. Ph: +91 40 66335551.

NO DUE CERTIFICATE

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies,
Plot no-491, Subash Nagar,
Near: Sivalayam Temple,
IDA Jeedimetla, Hyderabad-55.

Date: 22-04- 16.

Dear Sir.

This is to cerdry that the total amount ofRs.l, 32,925-00 has been paid in full by cheque

no-00023 1, dated-22-04-16, (Cheque subject to clearance) and there are no dues from you

towards the cancelled Po's 29170, 29173 dared-27 -03- 15 in our project known as "Villas
at Silver Creek" at Sy. No. 74 & 75, Cherlapally, Hyderabad - 500 051'

We further confirm that no excess amount has been paid by you to us and as on date all
accounts are deemed to have been settled and there is no claim against each other with
respect to the amounts paid for the solar equipment's.

Please sign a copy of this letter as your confirmation of the above.

Thank You.

Yo sincerely,

Soha odi.
N'lanaging Dir''-ctor

Accepted & confirmed

o
4., t*D

Signature:

Nuo,"' /rrJ'.n.
out", tuf *laut(.
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, 4t?1t2016 Print

Please kind attention on this

Sri Sundaram Solar Solutions (sunxsales@gmail.com)

haribabu@modiproperties.com; prabhakar@modiproperties.mm;

Thursday, 21 April 2016 1:42 PM

Subject:

From:

To:

Date:

We are from Universal ECo friendly Solar Energy Technologies. Sir about the cancelled order we
came to your office and we settled the matter. We are ready to pay the the 1,42,9251- but in your site
module structures is there. That structure's value is 10,000/-. Please take the conformation from your
people and then please give the conformation about that amount because we have to close this matter
here.

/v ,i; sunx
', r i.i;:- tia, r! il

9849007469
9849133140

We b s i t e :www.stxtxsol arinc.com

Univcrsal ECO friendly Solar Encrgy Technologies
(Sri Sundaram Solar Solutions)
Mob: +919849133340.
Hvderatrad

,1t1

Thanks



. 4t21!2016 Pr nt

soiar plate bottom M.S Structure.

From: pursholham@modiproperties.com(purshotham@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties. mm ;

Thursday, 21 April 2016 3:24 PM

Sir,

This is to intimate that we have use Solar panel bottom M.S Structure in v.no 10

Rega rds,

K.Purshotham.

Subject:



Order no. lnvoice Dt

28234 e/2/1.s

lnvoice
No,

--5h

63

tct

chq Dt Chq amt

(E)

70/L2/!4 13020

lnvoice
a mt.

(A)

130200

278250

amt
(B)

2800
1800

Trans lnst a mt Tota

D)=A+B+c

6000 :

r 6500 i 286550 6485
139000

Chq no

(

13020
28352
28451
28537

28539

9/2/rs
14/317s
77 /3/7s
17 /3/Ls

13020
L

2

6800

782s0

700

1800

6487

6488
17500 13020

13020
5006 286550 6489

28847 tT/4/ls I 10_1 
_

702
17\

417375
2 884s

30108

2800 9750 429925

6300
6505[14/rs

L9/06/1.s

1,3020

13020

73020
20ltzlt4 26040300 6559

7168
i- --f29172 L9l6/7s ,rro29171, ;1916h5 s5125 3600 4s00 63225

28790

7/tlLs 8800

4/2/\s 144900

50000
L8/41ls 16800

6662
6667294L7 1/7 /2OL5 11,2 5 5125 55125 4/2h5 29400

13500 33250 1284175 28690 t6/3/ts 50000

-l

29173
29t70

, Total 1,237 425
I

299s3
67 40 20/2/7s 29400

F=E-D= !42925/-

Posted chq

6747 t/3/7s
29952 78/4/ts

29429 78/4/Ls 7250

28583 24l3l1s : s0000

3 8788 16/3/Ls 441,00

1.6/3/1.s 2L7350

l3o/6/1.s)

387 87

297 22

2g7 38

Lsl6/Ls 118000

Le/6/Ls 6300

2 8808 L4700

2 8809 4/3/L5 L4700

28807 4/3hs 724s0

2 8810 4/3/Ls 124s0
29432

30209

18/3/7s 5 8800

78/817s 25000

1.8/8lts 2s000
t8/8/1.s 25000

-l-- - --'r------ -+- 30210
3021,1

4/3/ls

posted chq(24/8/1s) 30212 78/8/L5 21600

Total 1427700

\
?' -yYe*' rtt\ r {L'

?t\

Av\| ...I

i L.

$
o.

N-,\.
(

\ov nc)
,\\

Chq bounce 15

b"
k.

\)t

6490

24/317s

I
144900

I

50000

I

I

l_

\
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Universal tco Friendly Solar

Date:03-l l-15
Prabhekar

st PO/WO No PO,^VO Date PO,A O Amount Trarspo(
I 21595 06-12-t4 16,275.00

Inslalalion Bill Number

i6 13,020.00
2 27598 06-t2-14 t6,275.00 13,020.00

27596 06- 12-r4 16,275.00
I 27597 06-t2-t4

06-12-t4

06-12-14
06- l2- 14

16,275.00

16,27 5.00

1

27594

27 592

27599

I
26,040.00

241,539.00 8,800.00
1.800.00 36.750.00 144,900.0028234 3l-01- 15

3!-01-r5
36,750.00

2.fl,500 00 24r,500.00 29,400.00

2,800.00

09-03-r5

75.00

2U539

t6,275.00

36,750.00

27 650

28537

l0- t2- l4

l2-02-t 5

I t-02- l5

1l
l2
ll

2{J3s2

28845 362,250.00 362,250.00

55,125.00

Bill Amount

130.200.00
56

56

278.250.00

56

56

56

13,020.00

13,020.00

13,020.00

13,020.00

00

102

11

6-t

78

7,500.00

2,2s0.00

217,350.00

_4.!0.00
144,900.00

44,100.00

50,000.00

1124.500.00

6.300.00

t0l
I t0

55,125.00

55.125.00

50,000.00
16.800.00

1ll
70 72,450.00

14,700.00

14,700.00
2r,750.00 | ,23 7 .425 .00 72,450.00

(c) 7,250.00

58.800.00

16,800.00

50,000.00

6.300.00

r 18.000.00

17J are cancelled Retund amount to us is Rs-1,87,075-00

n 3,600.00

Note: PO-291

I 750.00

ll 000.00

l-1

2t

l5

20

I6

t9

t7
I8

28841

29417

29112
09-03-r s

Total

27 -03-1s

27 -03-t5

I t -04-15

27 -03-) 5

21-03-15

05-02-15

r 0-06-15

55,125.00

1,478.964.00

18,375.00

71,500.00

I8.375.00
6,300.00

16,800.00

120,750.00

29t7 t

30108

A

2845 |

29t70
29t73

E=

25,000.00

25,000.00
-lo,rso.od-

21,600.00

Total D | .457 ,250.00

00

B

al L
n\0, L

Irl(r.

lqrmq!!

t6,27 5.00

6,000.00 56
9

l0 l
!.50q00 l

.> 2.q0q00

,l
l

Aan
_-



Mehta & Modi Homes(14-'15)
# 5-4-18713 &4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

E-Mail :info@modiproperties.com

Bank Payment Voucher

No : BP\17

Particulars

Account:
Universal Em Friendly Solar Energy Tea.hnologies

Through:
Axis OD tuc

On Account of:
Ch. No. :028810 Being cheque issued towards 60% advance payment for
purchase of solar module vide P O No 29173 & Dale 27-3-2015

Amount (in words) :

lndian Ru Two Thousand Four Hundred On

Dated : 28-MaF20'15

Amount

72,450.00

<72

Receiver's SignaturePrepared by: l\,4egamala

VV)U.
Approved byl



Request for payment (Promotion and Purchase)

U Purchase E Promotion E otner- rlVlSlon

Pay to C r,: t'-r r (tIr!dr,!<r
.-Ltr(Lc-

a

Towards

Descirpiton

EAdvance ! Part Payment EBalance Payment

4t

(t,

I Full Payment f] ottrer

7-t( [;-ct' 7,4rl\1,', C(,

I

-l)-. t{ tt

Ar L -{.

Amount

Type of payment

Pay from Projectp{rt[l '_r,,,,,Pay from company

Yes NoPayment to be divided

Remarks t Ii[r],-

-l A 'I-1 :l;l!-u-1Prepared by Sign

I
N

te I

I
AMM

Sign bApproved by

Tar Alltaxes included in above pric€

t-I

t

\



27-ol 2015 l l:53i58 t::Work Order

, Page(i) 1 Ot l

From ComPanY Mehta and Modi Homes - Phase VII
s-i-taz/i i o,llnd floor, M G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

TINNo.:36840298894

Supplier Details

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies

#Plot no. 491, subhash Nagar, Near sivalayam Temple' IDA Jeedimetla'

Hyderabad - 55.

9849133340

Kind Attn: Mrs. Sri Lakshmi

Work Order for the Supply oF following ltems'

Item Name

4763 - Electrical - other - Solar module - other - nos

Doc No 29t73 5940

Doc Date 27 -03-2015

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 22-Ol-2015

supplyTYPe Supply And Instal ation

Diso/o vATo/o Amount

115000.00 0.00 5.00 l2t)750.

Total Order Value. . . 120750.0o
1KW /

Ru es: One La kh(s ) Twentv Tho usand seven Hundred FiftY Only.

Te s and nditio

Spocilication I Brand

PaymentTerms

Tar

D.livary Oale

Deli\rery Location

Pemlity ForDelaY

T,ansportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

OtherTerrns

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Solar panel and inverter shall be ol'Sunt brand. Battedes ot'Gowef brand'

60% advance along wilh P 0, and 20% alter delivery and balance 20% completion ol iflstallatbn & commissionlng

Alltaxes included in above Pice. '/
Wiriin 7 Cays.

Villas At SilverCreek

Sy. N0.74 &75, Cherlapally, Hyd. Beside of Kingston PG college'

Phone. Contact950226623319502232100

Nil

lncluded in lhe above Price.

2 yea6 on inverler, 5 years on Battedes & 25 years on tMules (Sohr Paneb)'

Rs. 72,450/- vide chq.no. 028810, dtd.27l03/1 5 ol AXIS bank //
Weres€rvetherighttorejectiternsnotconfomiogloquafiryandspecifcalixts.Aboveo(derforVi[aNo'03sohrPo{rorsystomtlnpose
lnstallaUon chaEes exlra @Rs. 2,5001p€reach'

On or before 06/0412015.

Nit

Supplier shall be responsible lor secutity and stolage ol maledat at sile al ils dsk and cost

A.cepted the above Terms And Condltlons

Fot udl!e.'a, Eco F.iendlvSoltr Edergv

1

QtY 1
1.00

Rate

>*X3t
/ZV ,/



Mehta & Modi Homes(14-15)
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

E-Mail :info@modiproperties.com

Bank Payment voucher

No : BP\14

Particulars
Account:

Universal Ec0 Friendly S0lar Eneigy Tectn0logies

Through:
Axas OD A,/c

On Account of:
Ch. No. :028807 Being cheque issued towards 600/o advance payment for
purchase of solar module vide P O No 29170 & Dale 27 -3-2015

Amount (in words) :

lndian Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Four Hundred On

Dated : 28'Mar'2015

Amount

72,450.00

Receiver's SignaturePrepared by: lvlegamala Apfpd(

( 72,450.00



Request for payment (Promotion and Purc..-se)

Division

Remarks :

! Purchase I Promotion EOtner

llur,ivc-r.rr.r- I !,1n-.

li c(t 
^t 

,D, t.r':: 7"ll1o

()a,,. Cw) iu

r. Cc

lt Y I

r'

' tut' ,z I .rtiLt
il

r1

. 
./, qr,

flAdvance Part Payment IBatance payment f] Full payment [] Ottre,

ir
Mocl

DdtHAGINC DIR

A[ larcs tcruoeo t aoove ptge. 
/./

Pay lo

Towards

Amount

Type of payment

Pay from company l- t- il Pay from Project

Payment to be divided Yes No

Prepared by Sign L1

Approved by Sign

t'

Descirpiton

!

'f. 0 r-fr--o Lcrr-,
| --/-1,



Work Order
..t.
/Page(s) I ol r 27-03-2OlS l4:07-.56

From CompanY

Supplier Details

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies

#Plot no. 491, Subhash Nagar, Near Sivalayam Temple, IDA leedimetla,
Hyderabad - 55.

9849133340

Kind Attn I Mrs. Sri Lakshmi

Work Order for the Supply of follot'ving ltems

Item Name

4763 - Electrical - other - Solar module - Other - nos

1KW

RU ; One kh s Twent Thousand Seven Hundred Fi n

Penality ForDelay

Transportation Cost

Warnnty

Advance Paid

OlherTerma

Completion Date

Measurment

Socurity

Mehta and Modi Homes - Phase vII
5-4-LA7,3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

TINNo.:36840298894

Qtv

Doc No 6!,10 -'
Doc Date )7-03-2015

Nil

22-01-20L5

supply And Insta lation

VATo/o Anlount

0.00 5.00 12 07 50.00

Total order value. . . 120 750.OO

Terms and Conditions:-

Specilication / B.and Solar paneland inverter shallbe of'Sunx brand, Balleries ol'Gowell' brand-

payment Terms 60yo advance along with p.O. and 20% after delivery and balance 20% compleUon ol lnstalhlion & commissioning

Tax

Deliverv Dale

Delivery Location

Alltaxes included in above Pdce.

Wi6in 7 dayr.

Villas At Silver Creek

Sy. No. 71 & 75, Chedapally, Hyd. B€sid€ ol Kingston PG college

Phone. C0nta619502266233195022321m

Nit

lncluded in lhe above Pdce.

2 yeaN on inverter. 5 years on Battedes & 25 years on Modules (Solar Panels)'

Rs. 72,4501vide clq.no. 028807, dtd.27l03/15 ol AxlS bank.

we .eseNe he right to reject itenB not conforming to quality aod specificalions. Above oder lor vilb No. 15 sohr Poter system purpose

lnslallathn ciarges exlra. @Rs. 2,5001pe. each.

On or befo.e 06/04201 5.

Nit

Supplier shall be responsible for security aod storage ol mateialat sile at its dsk and cosl-

A..epted the above Tetms And Condltlons

rot Univctszt Eco Frlcndlv Solar Encqv

29770

Quote No

Quote Date

supplyType

so/oRate ,,.

1 15000.001

1

s€d Si9n

Homes - Phase vl,"y



Mehta & Modi Homes(14-15)
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003.

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies
Ledger Account

27 -Ma?2O1 5 lo 3 1 -Mar20 1 5

Paqe 1

Narration Debit

1,26,9s0.00

Credit
Date Particulars

27-3'20i5 To Opening Balance

28'3.2015 To Axis OD A,lc

To Axis OD A/c

To Axis OD A./c

To Axis OD A/c

By Closing Balance

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No iExcise Inv.No

Vch TYPe litbrih

028802 &ni paynrent ,r"u 
"l;li,|0"!i!!i"!,_"lif" ur"
advance payment for
purchase of solar module
videPONo29170&Date
27-3-2015

028808&nrpaymenr rr"u"l;!f,ioJi!!?,!*"!f"uo"
Advance payment for

l":!:i",? ;' ;"3"t1;3i,, r
Date 27-3-2015

o288oeB.nkPay,mnt ""'"l,li;;!1"i!!?"!i#i"rr"
advance payment for

li: i:?',7 oZ' ;":'*:1:3;,, r
Date 27-3-2015

028810 &nt Paynrent BP\'18 Ch No :028810 Being
cheque issued towards 607o

advance payment for
purchase of solar module
videPONo29173&Date
27-3-2015

?.0 r.. . Zt l.tO

72,450.0

14,700.00

14,700.00

,.. r?:\
7z,4so.Y,, 

\O)-)oo-- -

"t-?i".d
& 21113

&u-r

3,01,250.00
3,01,250.00

3,0'1,250.00 3,01,250.00



06-0+20 t5

06-0,12015

06-04-2015

06-04-20 t5

06{+20t5

06-0,12015

07{4-20 t5

07,04-20 t5

07-0+20 t5

0744-20t5

07-0+20 t5

07{+20t5

07-04,20t5

07-04-20t5

07-0+20 t5

07-04-20t5

07-0+20t5

07{4,20 r5

07-04.20t5

07-04-20 t5

08-0+20 t5

0&0+20 t5

08-0,1-20 r5

0&04-20 t5

0&01-20r 5

0&04-20r5

0&0+20 r 5

08-0+20 t5

08-0,L20 t5

08-04-20 t5

09-0+20 t5

09-04-20 t5

0r-02t-20 t5

09-04-20t5

09-04-2015

0r-0-1-20 t5

09,0+20 r5

09-04-20r5

t0-04,2015

r0-04-20 ts

r0-04,20 r5

t0-04,20 r5

t0-04-?015

r0-04-20 r 5

t0 04,20 r 5

t0-04,20r5

t0-04,2015

r0 04,2015

BRN-CLG CHQ PAID TO RADHA KRISHANA

SRN,CLG.CHQ PA1D TO RADHA KRISHANA

HQ PAID TO UNIVERSAL ECO FRTENDLY SO

PAIO TO UNIVERSA! ECO TRIENDLY50

ERN.CLG.CHQ PAID 
.IO 

UNIVERSAL ECO FRIENOLYSO

8RN<LG.CHQ PAID TO UNIVERSAL ECO FRI€NDLY 50

RN.CLG.CHQ PAIDTO YA5H LI6HT5

HQ PAIO TO ABDUL AZIZ

BRN-CLG,CHQ PAIO TO I.,IADHAV PILLAI

ERN.CLG.CHQ PAID TO CREATIVE POWER SOLUTIONS

BRN-CLG-CHQ Pr.tO TO TNTER pUSLlC[r pW rTD

CHRONICLE HOLO]NG LTD

E5 FOR PO

ISSUEO IN FAVOUR OF SUB.REGISTRAR SHAII]RPET

CHARGES FOR PO

CHARGES FOR PO

Cl6 00001,t HOF HYDERABAO

Clg 000572 HDF HYDERASAD

S, Cls 855465 SSH HYDERABAo

BRN,BY CASH COPI

BRN-CLG.CHQ PAID TO SHREYA SERVCES

BRN-CLG.CHQ PAIO TO SHAIK MOHSIN

HQ PAIDTO HARI HARA IRON MERCHANT

N,CLG.CI.]Q PAID TO 8 EI\SSAPPA

8RN-CLG-CHQ PArO TO 5&tKANTAIENA

SRN.CLG CHQ PAID TO HARIHARA IRON MERCHANT

LG,CHQ PAIO TO HARI HARA IRON I'IERCHANT

AANK LTD FOR TDS

MOOI PROPERTIES & INVEST]'4ENTS PvT LTD

BRN.CLG,CHQ PAIO TO VISWAKARIlA ENIERPRISES

BRN,CLG.CHQ PAIO TO SAI LAKSHIMI ENTERPRIS€S

BRN.CLG-CHQ PAID TO GAURANG ]AYANTILAL I1OOY

ERN.CLG.CHQ PAIDTO B AND C ESTATES

BRN.CTG-CHQ PAID TO SHE(APPA

BRN.CLG CHQ PAID TO NATHI HAMSA

BRN-CLG.CI.tQ PAIO TO PARAMOUNT ESTATES

BRN CLG,CHQ PA]O TO PARAI'IOUNT ESTATES

RN,CLG.CHQ PAIO TO G KRISHNA I1URTHY AND

BRN.CIG.CHQ PAID TO RAI'1I'1I]RTHI RAPAKA

BRN,CLG.CHQ PAIO TO IANAROHAN PRAsAD

BRN.CLG.CHQ PA]O TOIANARDHAN PiASAD

BRN.CLG,CHQ PAID TO BENUI1ADHAS DAS

RN.CLG.CHQ PAID TO BENUMAOHAS DAs

RN-CLG CHQ PAID TO 8ENUI'ADHAB DA5

LC CHQ PAIO TO UNITEO SECURITY SERVICES

BRN.CTG-CHQ PAIO TO UNITEO SECURITY SERVICES

BRN.CLG.CHQ PAtD IO TKRISHNA I,lOHAN

hIIpl ll0.0.22.l02:808 I /Accountl-evelStatementlVR/statements/reportSaternent jsp

28842

2884r

28807

288r0

28809

28808

78799

28670

28828

29154

188r4

29198

29191

29397

t4

t9)90.

r9t8l

28720

29170

79175

t87 r8

,a7l9

t9196

t9l14

5/1

5465

9161

916

18818

t9177

29347

28661

29192

29t59

2842t

29366

29t85

79376

2917t

28814

293n

!9]61

19t60

t9167

06 04 20t5

06-04.20t5

06-04 20 r 5

06 04 20 15

06-0{,20t5

06-04 20 r5

07,04 20 t5

07-04-20r5

07.M.20 5

07-04-20t5

07 u 10t5

07,04-20 5

07,04,20r5

07-04 20 t5

07-0J.20 5

07-04-101s

07,04-20 r5

07-04 2015

a7 04 ?0 t5

07-04-20t5

08-04-20r5

08 0,1,20 r5

08 04 20 t5

08-04-20t5

08 o-r 20r5

08,04-20r5

08-04-20t5

08-04.20 r5

08.04-20 r5

08-04-20t5

09-0.1,20t5

09-fi-20t5

09.04-20 5

09-04.?0r5

09-04-20r5

09 0{ 20r5

09 04 20rs

09 04 20r5

t0-04-2015

t0-04.20t5

t0 04-20r5

l0 0.4 20 r5

t0-04,20r5

l0 0{-20t5

t0,04.20t5

t0-04-2015

i0,0.1,20i5

r0-0,1-20r5

,o50

lS tt

20580

ll

300000

576

45090

60000

25

50

r,l0ll

)71

t60l

1200

r!00

15)

49\

r485

2865

Page 2 of 6

54lt r4.46

-5560r4 46

5747',1446

-574919.46

57990946

-5805r I 16

-5U)i.46

-6048'.)7.46

-6080r7.46

-6080: r .46

,8110! 1.46

,8110€546

.8lt 946

-l9l rB{.46

-19641.1.46

-4688114..16

-511619.46

-53104!.{6

-447i5r.16

-417951

,46507J.

-47002t.

-7t8I t.

-7131l].

-7]49t4

-7161It

-7t76t6.

.7la]6 | 46

-73960) 46

-rroor,r,]

-rto"o,o^l

'rrror,orl

-47077 t 46

-480t7/ 46

69679t.46

-7 taa71 46

rezroz rai

-43t r81 46t

"ur 
rr r"l

-ararr,.*l

759)9 t 46

-767t6) 46

,76tl5r) 46

-77293.46

-777511\4

5t16i2015



3/9t2016

Subject:

From:

To:

Cc:

Date:

Print

Re: Sir once you please check the account details

prabhakar@modiproperties. yEn (prabhakar@modiproperties. com)

sunxsales@gmail.com ; haribabu@modiproperties.com;

sohammodi@modiproperties. mm;

Wednesday, 9 March 2016 3:42 PM

Regards,

D Prabhakar

Manager Purchase | +9 1 95022 77299 | prabhakar(ir;I0diproperrics.conr
Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. I i.vwrv.nrodiproperties.r:onl
54-1871 3 & 4,M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 66335551 

|

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

From: Sri Sundaram Solar Solutions <sunxsales@gmail.com>
To: haribabu@modiproperties.com; prabhakar@modiproperties.com
Sent: Wednesday, 9 March 2016 3:27 PM
Subject: Slr once lou plssss check the account details

.J;sunx
9849007469
9849133340

kVebsite:www. su nxsolarinc. com

Universal ECO friendly Solar Energy Technologies
{Sri Sundaram Solar Solutions)
Mob: +919849133340.
Hyderabad

1t1

Dear Sir,

we here by sending you legal notice shortly, request you to settle the account with
in 3 days.



Dear Sir,

Regarding PO's- 29170, 29173 we procured the material two time as per
your request but you people does not support for that. So that we lost Batteries
amount two times. We lost total amount for that order is 96200.00. And then
before orders pending payment is 98575.00.



U nx. UNIVERSAL ECO-FRIENDLY SOLAR
ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES

Plot No. 491, Subhash Nagar, Near Sivalayam Temple, IDA Jeedimetla, Hyderabad-55
Phone: 9849007469, 9849133340, 040-23097469, 64517469

E-mail: sunxsales@gmail.com, sundarram999@gmail.com. tt/eb: sunxsolarinc.com

Date: 25/08/2015

} Order no.21 650, 58 14(1 50LPD S.W.H.--8no's)---Delivered
! Invoice no.56(invoice value--130200i)
) Total Payment Received(installation-6000/- and Tr.2800/-)

Ileceived che ues:

Chcq0e Do. 6{lt.l 61!i5 6{86 6{{t7 6.188 6jlt9 6{90 6505

Dala | 12/2011 l0/12/1[tt 10/r:/2011 12n).t2014 t2/12/tt t2/12/tl t6/12/11 20/t2fi1
rJ010.00 13020.00 t3020-00 1302{r.00 t30?0.00 1J020.00 r3020.00 13020.00 260{0.00

Cheque no. 7168
02t0112015

Amount 8800.00

F Order no.28234,5939 and 28352,5940(150LPD S.W.H.--2no's and IKV inv-2no's)--
Delivered

! Invoice No.0 63 and 064 onDt:9/0212015(invoice value-278250/- except Tr. & lnstallation)
Pending bal from invoice, transportation and installation charges-W!!:
(Transportation=1 800/- and Installation= 6500/-)
Received cheques:

Cheque no. 006662 006667 28690

Date 4t02/2015 0110212015 16t03t2015 24t03t2015

Amount 144900.00 29400.00 s0000.00 s0000.00

F Order no.28451,5980 (Supporting Tanks)-Delivered
Invoice No.070 on Dt:L413 1201 5(l 6800/-)

Pending bal transportation :200/-

lleceived ch ues:

) Order no.28537,5939 and 28539,5940( 150LPD S.W.H.---2no's and IKV inv-2no's)--
Delivered
Invoice No.074 on Dt:17 /03/2015(invoice value--27 82501- except Tr. & Installation)

Pending bal from invoice, transportation and installation charges:10004
(Transportation=1 800/- and Installation: 6500i)

Ilcceived che u es:

29953Cheque no.
Date

16800.00Amount

Cheque no. 6740 6741 029952 029429

Date 20t0212015 01/03/2015

Amount 144900.00 s0000.00 50,000.00

to/12/20t1

Dlte

028790

18t0412015

028583
24/0312015181041201518t04/2015

7250.0029400.00



i Order no.28847,5939 and 28845,5940( l50LPD S.W.H.--3no's and IKV inv-3 no's)---Delivered
Invoicc No.101 and 102 on 11/0412015 (invoice value- -417375l- excepl Tr. & Installation)

Pending bal from invoice, transportation and installation charges:!!![l
(Transportation:28001 and Installation: 9750/-)

lleceivcd chequcs:

Cheque no. 38788 38787

1(J111

(Posted cheque on (30/06/2015)
Date t6/03/2015 1S/06/201s
Amount 44100.00 2173s0.00 1,18,000.00

F Order no.30108,40247(Electric Back Up Element----3no's)---Delivered
Invoice No. I I 1(Invoice value----6300/)

Receiyqr! chqqucli

Chequc no. 029738

I)ate t9t06t20ts
Amount 6300.00

! Order no.29 17 4, 61 40 and 2917 2, 5939( 1 50LPD S.W.H.--2no's)--Delivered
29170, 6140 and 29173, 5940(1KV inv-2no's) ---Not Delivered
Only Inverter structues delivered-2no

Invoice No.110 on 19/6/15(Invoice value--55i25/- except Tr. & Installation)
Pending Bal: from Invoice, transportation and installation charges=]Q! 504

(Transportation:3600/- and Installation= 45001)

} Order no.29417, 5939(i 50LPD S.W.H. --4no's) --Delivered
Invoice No.112 on 7/7/1S(Invoice value-55125/- except Tr. & Installation)
Total 150 LPD Solar Water Heater systems-6No's we delivered as per the
Order no. 29174,6140,29172,5939 and 29417 , 5 93 9(Total -6 No's solar water heater)

Receive d chcque! i

Cheque for order no,
29417,5939

Cheque
no.29432

Date 18/03/2015

Amount

Total Pending BAL omount:98575/-
For new order BAL omounl:96600+5000/-(Installotion) for Inverters
For Inve ers 6
Receiyed cheoues:

Cheque no. 28808 28807 28810 34232
Date 04t0312015 01t031201s 04/0312015 26l08/15( cheque

bounce)

Amount 14700.00 72450.00 72450.00 30150.00

Chequc no. 30211

30212
(Posted cheque on (24l08/2015)

Date r 8/08/2015 18/08/2015

Amount 25000.00 25000.00 25000.00 21600.00

r6/03/201s

58800.00

28809
0{/03/2015

14700.00

30209 30210
18/08/2015 18/08/2015



311012016

Subject:

From:

To:

Gc:

Date:

Print

Refund amount of cancelled po's

prabhakar@modiproperties. com (prabhakar@modiproperties.com)

sunxsales@gmail. com;

haribabu@modiproperties. com ; sohammodi@modiproperties.com;

Tuesday, 24 November 201 S 11:21 AM

Dear Sir,

As refer to my earrier mail we have cancerled the po-s- 2g1zo,2g1,z3,Dated_27_03_I5, we have sent you many mails to settre the book of accounts but till now no onehas come from your office io settle the accounts. I sincerely request you to kindtycome to the office and settle the book of accounts as early Ls possiule and refundthe amount of Rs-1,87, 100-00 immediately, for the canceled po-s.

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Manager Purchase I +91 95022 77299l prabhakar(4modiproperties.conr
N{odi Properties & Investments pvt. Ltd- | ,vr,,rv.m6diprop.ni""..o,n
54-t8l / 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad _ 03 I +91 +O OO::SSSt 

IDon't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyie!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.



310/2016

s-4-.t8'l I & 4,y G Road,.Secunderabad - o: t"+lr 40 66335551 
|Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyie!

We build affordable flats & villas in-gatea co_munities.

From: Sd Sundaram Solar Solutions <sunxsales@gmail. com>To: prabhakar@modiproperties. com
Sent: Tuesday, 25 August 2015 10:28 AM
SuDJect: Re: Cancalation of purchase Orders

Daer Sir,
Have a nice day,

sir' Now not possibre to cancer the order, because materiar is ready as per yourPurchase order 29rzo, 29173. w" r"."irJiriJ totrr amount for t'his oiJer. Due to orddue this consignment is delaying. pf"".u 
""rngJ 

tne ota due sir.

Thanking you sir

Regards,

P Prabhakar

On Mon, Aug 24,2015 at 6:06 pM, <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> 
wrote:Dear Sir,

we here by cancer the purchase orders of 2g).70, 29173 Dated-27-03-15,ofsolar modules, you may come to office and linalize your accountsimmediately.

Yt?q.. Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabhakarta;rnotiipr.opefiies.com
Modi Properties & Investments pvt. Ltd. 1 .ur,,r.,r,luAlpnrpertics-.e,rrn
5-4-187 t 3. & 4, M G Road,, Secunderabad - 03 i iSi'io oO::SSS i tDon't just buy a flar or villa! Buy a great lifesryLl
We build affordable flats & villas irigatea communities.

:;':surr:(rlalt 1I
9649007469
98491 3 3340

Websif e: www. sunxsolari nc. com
U^niv^ersal ECO friendly Solar Energy Technologies
(lifl Sundaram Solar Solutions)
Mob: +9'19849133340.
Hyderabad



6ol24131 Print

:r; sun*.
9649007469
9849133340

Websife:www. su nxsola ri nc. com

9lir:r""] ECO friendly Sotar Energy Technotosies
(un Sundaram Solar Solutions)
Mob: +919849133340.
Hyderabad

,;.sunil.
984e00746e

v 9849133340
LTebsife:www. sunxsol arinc. com
Universal ECO friendly Solar Energy Technologies
(Sri Sundaram Solar dolutions)
Mob: +919849133340.
Hyderabad



3110t2a16

Subject:

From:

To:

Date:

Pr nt

Re: Cancalation of Purchase Orders

prabhakar@modiproperties.com (prabhakar@modiproperties.com)

sunxsales@gmail.com;

Tuesday, 25 August 2015 11:26 AM

we again confirming you that the below said purchase are cancelled and we don,t
want any communication regarding that po's, we advise once again you to kindly
come and settle the accounts.

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabl-tzrkar(r3rr;rnotlipropcraics. cor:ll
Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. I rv-rvli,. modiprop..ii.r..un,

*54-18113 & 4. M C Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 66335551 I

-Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifesryie!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

From: Sri Sundaram Solar Solutions <sunxsales@gmail.com>
To: prabhakar@modiproperties. com
Sent: Tuesday, 25 August 2015 1 1 :10 AM
Subject: Re: Cancalation of Purchase Orders

Dear sir,
Please contact with Higher officials,
Contact no. 9849007469

On Tue, Aug 25, 2015 at 1 1:06 AM, Sri Sundaram Solar Solutions <sunxsales@gmail.com>
wrote:

Dear sir,

Please find the attached file.

On Tue, Aug 25, 2015 at 10:58 AIt/, <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:
Dear Sir,

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Manager Purchase | +91 95022 7'1299 | prabhakar(rr-lrnoclipropcrties. conr

Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. I rvww.rnotliprrrpcrlics c,,rt't

If the material is ready still we are cancelling the below said purchase orders,
you may advised to settle the accounts asap.



3t10D416

g L.rject:

From:

To:

Date:

Print

Re: Cancalation of purchase Orders

prabhakar@modiproperties.com (prabhakar@modiproperties. com)

sunxsales@gmail.com ; vsc@modiproperties. com;

Tuesday, 25 August 2015 10:S8 AM

If the material is ready still we are cancelling the below said purchase orders, youmay advised to settle the accounts asap.

Dear Sir,

P Prabhakar

Manager Purchase l +9 1 9 5022 7 7 299 l prabhakar.(ilrnodiprr rpc rr i c:, u o rn

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar(ni;rnodiproperlics.corn

_ygdi I::p^.Ties &_ Inv_estments pvt. Ltd- l rrl,w. m,idiproperties.corn
r-4-t6 tl i & 4, M G Road,.Secunderabad _ 03 | r_91 40 66335551 

IDon'tjusr buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyie!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

From: Sri Sundaram Solar Solutions <sunxsales@gmail.com>
To: prabhakar@modiproperties. com
Sent: Tuesday, 25 August 2015 10:28 AM
Subject: Re: Cancalatlon of purchase Orders

Daer Sir,
Have a nice day,

sir, Now not possible to cancel the order, because material is ready as per your purchase
r.-,rder 29170,29173. we received the total amount for this order. bue io ora due this

consignment is delaying. Please arrange the old due sir.

Thanking you sir

On [Von, Aug 24,2015 at 6:06 PIr/, <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:
Dear Sir,

SRegard

1t2

we here by cancel the purchase orders of 29lzo, 29123 Dated.-27-o3-15,of solar
modules, you may come to office and finalize your accounts immediately.



' {odi Properties & Investments pvt. Ltd. lrvr.vr.r,.rnoilipr.opertics.co:n
i4-.18713 & 4, M G Road,.secunderabad _ 03 I +91 iO 6O::SSSt 

;Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifesryie!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

! sunx
stE4eo6;;;;

310/2016 Print

9849133340
l4lebsite:www. su nxsol arinc. com
U_niversal ECO friendly Solar Energy Technologies
(Sri Sundaram Solar dolutions)
Mob: +919849133340.
Hyderabad

)t2



3/1u2016 Print

Cancalation of Purchase Orders

prabhakar@modiproperties. com (prabhakar@modiproperties.com)

sunxsales@gmail.com;

soham modi@modiproperties.com; haribabu@modiproperties.com 
;

Monday,24 August 2015 6:06 pM

Dear Sir,

we here by cancel the purchase orders of 29lzo,2grz3 Dated-27-o3-lS,of solar
modules, you may come to office and finarizeyour accounts immediately.

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prab|nkar(rmoriiprope rries.com
Modi Properties & Investments pvt. Ltd. | rr,rvrv. nrodiprop"rii.r..un,,
54-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 l+91 40 6O::SSSt 

1

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

111



Minutes of the Purchase meeting held on 27 .02.16

No. date Task Assigned
to

14.2.14 Task list for Prabhakar
a. Johnson tile shoppe excess paid in PMR & SOB - 86,000 & 59,000.
b. TBK Kadakia to refund Rs. 10,000/- to MNM.
c. 2 samples of Havels/L&T timer cum contractor to be sent to BNC &

Vista for testing.
d. To meet universal Eco-friendly - solar power supplier for refund of

amount - send legal notice.
e. Explore possibility of ordering truck load of CP & sanittuy ware

with C form. Club 4 or 5 projects. Compare cost.
f. Explore possibility of ordering electrical switches with C form. Club

4or5 costects. Conr
2 26.9.14 Task list for Hari Babu

a. Otis AMC charges for GWE to be finalized.
b. Repair of solar water heater in villa no. l0 - VSC.
c. Identify supplier for small quantities ofsteel, hardware, electrical,

plumbing at Shankarpally or Chilkur where PO can be issued with
cheque to save transport cost. VAT bill must.

d. Aluminium sample with dark brown powder coating to be sent to
Ram Mohan - architect.

I 9.6.15 Fumiture for Luxury flatsivillas:
Till further notice order fumiture from the following vendors:
a. Modular kitchens - Linus (hold further orders - we will try to

make through our carpenters)
b. Sofa (2+1+l + centre table - Rs.26,255/-)&. dining table (6 seater

- Rs. 25,648i-) - Cache fumiture - new supplier required.
c. Beds, wardrobes, side tables, dressing table, buffet tables, night

stands, etc., to be ordered from our carpenters.
For carpenters at site impose penalty ofRs. 1,000/- per day for
dela cified datein com letion to work from the s

Prabhaka
r

Excess payment issued

a. SOB - Agarwal Foundries - Rs. 2,0981' - show as voucher paymenl

and close.
b. GMG - double payment made to Emmar Rs. 6,6181 check

c. PMR - Johnson tile shopee - Rs. 86,3491 check

d. Vista - Associated Steel traders - Rs. 2,426 + 15,131- adjusted in
further bills. Ok.

e. PMR II - Universal Agencies debit voucher of 3048 was raised but

amount paid in full - to be recovered. - speak to supplier'

Payment made but bills not received

a. MFH - Light craft Rs. 5,000/- advance paid' - book as local

purchase and close a/c'

b. kNM - Aditya Electrical Rs. 9,700 - book as voucher payment'

c. GWE - Digicom Rs. 2,1501 book as voucher payment'

d. PMR II- AAA UPS enterprises - Rs. 2,2001- paid in June 2013' Get

ineers Rs. 1000 aIn
e aid in A ril 2013. -

biil
PMRII - Pride E

20.06.144

l.

3.



\,

Mehta & Modi Homes(14-15)
# 54-187t3 & 4, Floor.

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 50O 003.

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies
Ledger Account

Date Particulars

1-Apr-2014 to 31-Mar201 s

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No./Excise lnvJ,i- Narration
Page 1

';#)o*-

8-12.2014 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 0064g4 Bankpayrnnt

T0 HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 0064g5 Bantpayncnt

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 0064g6 Bant payment

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.O.Road) 0064g7 Bankpaynent

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.O.Road) 0064gg Ban*paynent

To HDFC Benk Ltd. (S.D.Road) 0064g9 Bart palmenr

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006490 Bant payment

10112014 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006505 Bank payment

1$12.2014 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S,D.Road) 006559 Bant payment

BPU Ch. l'lo. :006484 Being
cheque issued towards
advance paymenl for solar
water heater for Vi a No 21
Vide Po 27592.& Date 6.,2
-2014 --'

BP\3 Cr. No. .0064A5 Being
cheque issued towards
advance payment for solar
water heater for Vilta No 22
Vide P O No 27594& Date 6
-12-2014 --/'BP\4 C/,. No. :Oo6iaA Aeing
cheque towards advaice
payment for solar water
heater for Vilta No 44 Vide p
O No 2759r& Date 6-12
-2014-=2-'

BP\s Ch tuo. 0064A7 Being
cheque issued towards
advance paymen( for solar
water heater for Villa No 27
vide P O No 2759,A_& Date 6_12_2014 -/-;'

BP\6 Ch No. :0064A? Being
cheque issued towards
advance payment for
solarwater heater for Vi a No
26 vide P O No 27597 &
date 6-12-2014-- '

BP\7 Ch. No. :oO64Od Being
cheque issued towards
advance payment lor solar
waler heater for Villa No 43
vide P O No 2759A & Date 6
-12-2014 *--1:

BP\8 Ch. No. :OO6,igO Being
cheque issued towards
advance payment for solar
water heater lor Villa No z
vide P O No 27599_& Date 6
-12-2014 -z:'-?

BPU Ch No. :006505 being chq
issued lowards advance
payment vide w.o.no. 27659
d1.101214 _-1/-

BPD Ch. No. :006559 Being
cheque issued towards
purchase of equipment other
solar water healer pad
payment against Bill No 9 &

'A,oro.o

,(nrr.

rt,oro.ou

@)

,'6'0

.d,

,0

,040.00

a,
Dale 18-12-2014
No 27599,2759
27596,25795,27
27592,27650

?1EA

1,30,200.00
Carried Over

o

continued

Pebir
..A,oro.op-,

c
,d,,,^

tol)



Mehta & Modi Homes(14.15)

UniversalEco ti9!!!solaLElgqy Iechnolgllgs LedlqAccount : 1.Apr,2014 lo 31-[,1ar.2015
Date Particulars Cheque No Vch Type Vch No./Exose lnv No Narration

Brought FoMard

3012.2011 By Equipment - Vll Journal

Pqs

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.O.Road) 00276g )ank paymenl

2.2,2015 To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006662 Bankpaynent

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006662 Bant paymenr

12-21015 To HoFC Bank Ltd. (S.D.Road) 006740 Bankpaynnnt

To HDFC Bank Ltd. (S.o.Road) 006741 tankpaynent

26r'2015 By Electrical Goods - Vll Journal

9'3-2015 To Axis OD A,/c 038791 BankPaynent

To Axis OD AJc 038787 BanJrPaynent

To Axis OD fuc 038288 Bant Payment

)Y\1 BEing amount crediled to
Universal Eco Friendly Solar
Enetgy Technology towards
purchase of equipment other
solar water heater against
Bill No 056 & 058 & Date 1g
-12-2014 & 24-12-2014 vide
P O No 27650 & 27592 a
Date 10-12-2014 & 6-12
-2014

BP\1 Ch. No. :007168 Being
cheque issued tawards full &
tinal payment against Bill No
056 & 058 & Date 18-12
-2014 & 21-12-2014

BP\1 Ch. /Vo. :006662 Being chq
issued to Unversal Eco
Friendly solar towards 60yo
as advance payment for of
solar module against po no:
-28352:--

BPU@U6. :006667 Beng chq
issued to Unversal Eco
Fiendly solar towards 80%
as advance payment for of
solar water heater againsl po
no:-28231!---//

BP\7 ChMf0674O Beins
cheque issued towards gO%

advance payment vide p O

adv

No 28537 "-Date 11-2-2015 ,/
BP\8 Chfu1006741 Beins ,,/,u,

cheque issued towards 60yo
advance payment vide p O
No 28539 & Date 11-2-2015

JV\3 Bffifeque issued
towards electrical other sotar
module other against Bill No
064, 063 & Date 9-2-2015
videPONo28352&Date
31-1-2015

BP\3 Ch. No. :038791 Being ,t,07,2SO

cheque issued towards fu &
,o

Debit

1,30,200.00

8,800.00

,44,900.00

C re(

'1,39,000.(

2,81,550.00

,d(^roo
ty

a, 0

900.a0

tv'

final payment against Bil No
064 & O$ & D;te 9-2-2015 /BP\4 Cr. No. :03A7A7 Being ,,/Z,,fl,lSO
cneque tssued towards 60y"
Advance payment vide pO
No 2884H Date 9_3_2015

BP\s Ch -1{6 :BA7AO Beins
cheque issued towards BO%

A,roo.oo
ayment vide P O
& Date 9-3-2015 {L{

'l,07 ,

50,0 00

50,0 00.00

@

9,56,300.00 5,27,800.00

By Axis OD AJc

14.3-2015 To Axis OD AJc

201.2015 To Axis OD AJc

038797 Bank Receipts

028690 Eank Payment

.L&u1
038791 BeingBR\1 CA.

y'tcne

_,)

Cr)
,250.f0que reversed

BP\28 Ch. No. :028690 Being
cheque issued towards fu &
final payment against Bilt No
064 & 063 & Date 9_2_2015

BP\20 Ch No :O2A79O Being
cheque issued lowards pad
payment against Bi No 064
& 063 & Date 9_2_2015

Carried Over

0287 90 BankPayncnl

continued

IG

0



5)

r Energy Tech noiogres LedqerAccount 1-4pc2014 to 31-Mar-2015
Date Particulars ChEue No Vch Type Vch No./Excise lnv.No.

Page

Brought Forward

2+3'2015 By Equipment - V

8y Equipment - Vtl

28.3.2015 To Axis OD AJc

To Axis OD AJc

To Axis OD AJc

To Axis OD AJc

By Closing Balance

Debit Cred

9,56.300.00 5,27.r9o.ol

,/
f 6,800.0(

Narration

Journal

Journal

JV\1 BEing amount credited to
universal eco friendly solar
e n e rg y t e ch n o I og i es lowards
purchase ot equipment other
solar water heater 150
against Bil No 070 & Date
14-3-2A1 PONo
2 te 5-2-2015

028807 BankPayrnnt BP\15

028808 Eanl Paymenl

028809 EankPaynent

028810 BankPaynent

ng amount credited to
Universal Eco Friendly Solar
Energy Techonogies
lowards purchase of
equipment other solar water
heater 150 against Bilt No
074 & Date 17-3-2015 vide p
o No 28537 & Date 11-2
-2015
Ch. No. :028807 Being
cheque issued towards 60%
advance payment for
putchase of solar module
videPONo29174&Date
27-3-2015 ----.

BP\16 Ch. No. :026808 Being
cheque issued towards gO%

Advance payment for
purchase of solar waler
heater vide p e No 2917L&
Date 27-3-2015 _-..'

BP\'l7 Ch. No. :O2gg1g B6ing
cheque issued towards gO%
advance payment for
purchase of solar water
heater vide p O No 29a72 &
Date 27_3-2Ot S ----7

BP\18 Ch. No. :OZBOIO Being
cheque issued towards 600l
advance payment for
purchase of solar module
videPONo2917L&Date
27-3-2015 ,V

J 2,84,750.00

'r/r*.*

u4oo 0

u(oo.oo

2,

11,30,600.00 8,29,350.00
3,01,250.00

11,30,600.00 l1 ,30,600.00

P.y*o"t-s for tt".z aJ-

ts 0 R\ lo/a+sb/-
lb

JCq

9["no

m

e

@@



Mehta & Modi Homes(15-16)
# 54-18713 & 4, ll Ftoor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2015 to 24-Aug-2015

Paqe 1Date Particulars

1-4.2015 To Opening Balance
11-4-2015 To Axis OD AJc

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No./Excjse hvJ.lo

Vch Type Sth

Narration

BP\19 Ch. No. :029429 BEing
cheque issued towards full &
final payment against Bi No
63&64

BP\'l Ch. No. :029432 Being chq
issued to Universal Exo
Friendly Solar Energy
towards 80Yo as advance
payment for purchase of
solar water heater against po
no:-2941 7-dt-l 1.04. 1 5

SP\1g Cb-Wi:bzggsz Being chq
,ss'ue lo Llniversal eco
fiendly against bill no :- 074
dtd 17.03.2015.

BPUo Ch. No. :029953 Being chq
issued to Universal eco
fiedly agains tbi no :- 070
dtd 14.03.2015

JV\1 Being amount debited
towards purchase of Solar
water heater against bill no:
-1 01 /1 02 dt:-09.04.1 5 vide
po-28845/28847

1 Being amount credited
towards in stall ation ch a rges
+transpodation charges
against bi no-101/102 dt:
-09.04. 1 5 vide po-28845
/28847

BP\28 Ch. No. :029583 Being chq
issued towards advance
payment

BP\s Ch. /Vo. :029738 Being chq
issued towards purchase of
150 LPH solar water heater

Oebit

3,01,250.00

7,250.00

C redit

13'4'2015 To Axis OD AJc

To Axis OD AJc

To Axis OD AJc

24-41015 By Equipment - Vlt

By Installation Charges-Vll

12't2015 To Axis OD AJc

Ymlorg to Axis oD Alc

30$-2015 To Axis OD AJc

3-8-2015 To Axis OD A/c

029429 Ban*Paynent

029432 Ban*Payneti

029952 BankPaynenl

029953 Bant Payment

Journal

Credit Note

029583 Bank Payrnent

029738 BankPaynenl

029722 BankPaynent

030209 Bank Payment

8,80 00

16,800.00

s0,00jlq0
t$)

@

@

Oe{o\

a)

4,17,37 5.00

elements. a po.no
301 0/06/2015.

BP\1 029722 Being chq 1,18,0
issued towards purchase of
solar waler heaters advance
payment

BP\s Ch. No. :030209 Being chq 25,
issued to Universat ECO
Fiendly solar energy
technologies towards
payment against bill no. 114
po no

6,33,400.00 4,29,925.00

continued

12,550.00

50'ooY)ff*)

A'oJ
@

Carried Over



.Mehta & Modi Homes(15.16)

Universal Eco Fnendly Solar Ene rgy Technoloqies LedgerAccounl : 1-Apr2015 to 24-Aug-2015 Page 2
Date Particulars

Brought Forward

3-&2015 By Equipment - Vll

Cheque No Vch Type Vch No./Excise lnv No. Narration

1C-8r015 To Axis OD AJc

By Equipment - Vll

To Axis OD AJc

17.820i5 To Axis OD AJc

24tr015 To Axis OD AJc

By Closing Balance

Journal

0302 1 0 SankPaynent

,ournal

034232 BankPaynenl

030211 E2nlPayrgnl

03021 2 UnkPaynent

JV\18 Being amt credited to
Universal Eco fiendly solar
Energy Technolegies
lowards purchase of solar
water Heater electic back
up elements bill no. 111 dt
19-6-15 po no.30108 dt 10-6

BP\1 Ch. No. :030210 Being chq
issued to Universal ECO
Fiendly solar energy
technologies towards
payment against bill no. 114
po no

JV\10 Being aml credited to
Universal ECo Fiendly solar
energy Technogies towards
purhcase of solar water
Heatet po no. 29717;
29172:29417 dt 27-3-15 bill
no. 110 & 1,12 dt 19-6-15: dt
7-7-15

BP\17 chq no.034232 Being chq
issued ao Universal ECo
Fiendly solar energy
Technogies towards
purhcase of solar water
Heater po no. 29717;
29172;29417 dt 27-3-15 bill
no. 110 & 112 dt 19-d15: dt
7-7-15

BP\7 Ch. No. :030211 Being chq
issued to Universal ECO
Friendly solar energy
technologies towards
payment against bill no. 114
po no

BP\1 Ch. No. :030212 Being chq
issued to Universal ECO
Fiendly solar energy
technologies towards
payment against bill no. 114
po no

Debit Credit

6,33,400.00 4,29,925.00

6,300.00

.00

J,18,350.00

30,1s0.00

Vr.' )

21,600.00

\d

7,35,1 50.00 5,54,575.00
1,80,575.00

7,35,1 50.00 7,35,1 50.00

Po7",c'ts fr il,'E
u"oniols -

S)*"

'titld.tz is Ps h,3-:rc"l-

<-Ioto.l

\\. \S

P-ynaeots

& (s-tc l\r57, >Bo\A t-
\L

25-0q0.00

6z)
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un{
TNL&R UNTVERSAL ECO.FRIENDLY SOLAR

ENERGY TECHNOLOGTES
Plot No. 49 l, Subhash Nagar, Near Sivalayam Temple, IDA Jeedimetlq Hyderabad-S1

Phone: 9849007469, 9849133340, 040-23097469, 64517469
E-mail: sunxsales@gmail.com, sundarram999@gmail.com. Web: sunxsolarinc.com

Date:25/08/2015

F Order no.27650, 5814(15OLPD S.W.H.--Sno's)---Delivered
) Invoice no.56(invoice value-130200/-)
F Total Payment Received(installation-6000/- and Tr.2800/-)

Received cheques:

Cheque no. 6{8.t 6{lr5 6186 6187 6J8tt 611r9 6,190 6505 6559

D:tte t0/L2/2011 t07r2t20t4 l0/12l2011 ||12t20t1 t2/t2120t1 t2/12/11 l2/12/14 t6/t2/tl 20n2/t1
AnlouDt 13020.00 \ 13020.00 \ 13020.00 \ 11020.00 \ t3o2o.oo .i 13020.00 \ I3020.00 \ l10:0.00 \ 260{0.00 (

Chequc no. 7168
Date 0210112015

Amount 8800.00 *

Cheque no. 006662 006667 28690 028790
Datc 1/02t2015 '04t02t2075 , 16t03t20t5 24/03t2015
Amount 144900.00 r 29100.00 50000.00 \ s0000.00 (

) Order no.2845 1,5980 (Supporting Tanks)--Delivered
Invoice No.070 on Dt:l 4 /3 /201 5( 1 6800/-)

Pending bal transportatio n:709!:
Received cheques:

} Order no.28537,5939 and 28539,5940(150LPD S.W.H.--2no's and 1KV inv-2no's)---
Delivered
Invoice No.074 on Dt:17 /03/2015(invoice value--278250/- except Tr. & Installation)

Pending bal from invoice, transportation and installation bharges=;!Q!Q/-
(Transportation: i 800/- and Installation= 6500/-)

ucs:

Cheque no. 29953
Date t8/04t2015
Amount 16800.00

Cheque no. 6740 6741 029952 029429
Date 20/02/207s / 01103t201s 18t04t2015 18t04t2015 21/03t2015
Am0unt 29400.00 I 141900.00 ( s0000.00 ( 72s0.00 ( 50,000.00 (

Received ch

F Order no.28234|939 and 28352,5940(150LPD S.W.H.---2no's and 1KV inv-2no's)--
Delivered (

} Invoice No.063 and 064 ol Dt:9/0212015(invoice valw--278250/- except Tr. & Installation)
Pending bal from invoice, transportation and installation charges=f@
(Transportation:1 800/- and Installation: 6500/-)
Received cheques:

028583



F Order no.28847,5939 and 28845,5940(150LPD S.W.H.--3no's and lKV inv-3no's)---
Delivered
Invoice No.101 and 102 on 11/0412015 (invoice value-417375/- except Tr. & Installation)

Pending bal from invoice, tmnspofiation and installation charges=!0/2fl-
(Transportation=2800/- and lnstallation= 9750/-)

Received cheques:

Chcque no. 38788 38787
29722
(Posted cheque on (30/06/2015)

Datc 1610312015 . 76t0312015 '15/06t2015

Amount 44I00.00 r. 2173s0.00 ( 1,r8,000.00 \

F Ortler no.30108,40247(Electric Back Up Element----3no's)--Delivered
Invoice No.1 1 1(Invoice value----6300/-)

Received ch ues:

Cheque no. 029738

Date 19t06/2015./
Amount 6300.00 i'

} Order no.29 14b 61 40 arld 29 172, 5939( 1 50LPD S.W.H.--2no's)---Delivered
29170, 6140 and 29173, 5940(1KV inv-2no's) --Not Delivered
Only Inverter structures delivered-2no

Invoice No.l 10 on I 9/6/1 5(lnvoice value-.-55 125/- excep tallation)
Pending bal: from Invoice, transportation and installation charge

(Transportation=3600/- and Installation= 4500/-)

VJ)

tTr

n)
.,.4\

\ \-'/'

nftt
A"fl

L Order no.29417, 5939(L50LPD S.W.H. --4no's) ---Delivered
Invoice No.112 on 7/7/15(lnvoice value-55125/- except Tr. & Installation)
Total 150 LPD Solar Water Heater systems-6No's rve deliyered as per the
Order no. 29174,6140,29172,5939 and 29417,5939(Total -6 No's solar water heater)

Cheque no. 28808 28809 28807 28810
Date 04t03t2015,' 0410312015 /, 0110312015 04t03t2015
Amount 14700.00 ( 14700.00 ( 72450.00 ( 721150.00 ,

Cheque for order no.
29417,5939

Cheque
no.29432

Date l8/03/2015
Amount 58800.00 1/

Total Pending BAL amount:98575/-
For new order BAL amount:96600+5000/-(Installation) for Inverters
Fo r I n verte rs (9 6600/) :
Received cheques:

30150

Cheque no. 30209 30210 30211
30212

C9!4d cheque on Q410812015)
Date I8/08/201s t8/08/20I5 18t08t2015 , 18/08/2015
Amount 25000.00 25000.00 21600.

Received cheq ues:

25000.00 (
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haribabu @ mod erties.com

"sundaram solar" <sunxsalesm@gmail.com>
22 lanuary 2015 10:43
<haribabu@modipropenies.com>
I Kva Solar Invefier.pdf
lKva Solar lnvener

Dcar sir

Good Morning

We Introducing
Companl, dedic

Our Sellas SRi SUNDARAM SOLAR SOLUTIONS is one of the Iead lng
Eco-friendly alld-enviionmtnta Ilv safe. Renew?Ele Energy

Solution ,' Solar Solutions in India
and flexible Sbrvice ottering
and globally. It deflves its competlt

with focus on hi
ive advl!]lqCg__frgln -

gh value products inlnllovatiVe- pr oduct deve lopnrenl
rurost ol it in the nlarkets. It has a con.rpletely integrated manufaclurin Iant

A Countvrvide clientele fbr feeling the pulse ol regionzrl markets and complementing our offering
u'ith state-of--the-art in the Rene wable EnergySolution / Solar Solutions patrorllzes us.
A conlinuous & succe sslul rnvesltnenl ln prodlct d-evel opment and teclrnol ogy up-gradation has
been the prime fbcus of SRI SLIN DA SOI-AR SOLUTIONS. With the upgraded
r.nan ufirc . \\ or d-class design and ac Lllre \\'or ass technologlr and business
processes. Sunr has splead its reac[r ac ross the coul.rtr'\' . The company also off'ers a wide vaiiety of
Solal products rrthi gh qLralitl .

1-hg,products is nrade to tl.re highest quality standard on sophisticated machinery to ensure a long and
trouble Ilee.

Product Range

Solar Water Lleaters

atc'd to the promotlon o

cl

Solar Evacuated Tube Collector Water Heater Svsten.rs I
Solar Ftat Plate Col-lector Water Heater Systerns ,-
Solar lnvener .1

Solar Dryers
Solar Securitv Fencing
Solar Steanr (ienetation./
Solar cookers
Solar Air cond itioning
Solar Street lighting

@inistry of Ne\\ and Renervable Energy (MNRE) & Bureau Of
Indian Standarils (BIS) Govt of ln tit

1-hanking you
With bcst Regalds.

A

v
lbr Sli Sundarant Solar Solutions

\d ,.
,/;"

22-01-2015

P(f,t

Fronr:
Da te:
To:
A ttac h:
Su bj cct:
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[ .riyr;rsrl Eco-li'iendll' Solar Energ. Tcchnologics

Of{ice : Plot No:491,Subhash Nagar.Near Sivalayam Temple .lDA
Jeedimetla,Hyderabad-5-5

i'htrne : 040 -23097 469.9849007469,9550 I 5 7!t69,9849 I 33 340.
Wcbsite : rrl u.sunxsolari llc.conl
Flmail id : r rr n rLt rrlrrO9glS'gl!:1i!.com,s!n rre lcstri g ql:l i_l.-qo nr, s u nxsalesnt /a grniril,com

22-01-2015
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Universal Eco-friendly Solar Energy Technologies

Office:Plot No:491,Subhash Nagar,Near Sivalayam Temple,lDA
Jeedimetla,Hyderabad-55
PHONE:9849133340,9849007469,040-23097 469.

WEBSITE:www.sunxsolarinc.com
Email id:sunxsales@gmail.com,sundarram999@gmail.com,sunxsalesm@gmail.com

Our Ref : 1-4-1-5 /5000017 Dated: 22-01-2015

QUOTATION

To: Mr.Hari babu

haribabu@modiproperties.com

95022715331 Kv SOLAR INVERTERKind Attn

lKva SOLAR INVERTERProject
Product Description Brand Qty Basic Price Total basic

price(Rs)
S no Ra nge

SUNX 1 1,15,000.001 LKv 1000 W Panel

2000Kv lnverter
100AH *4 Battery

Add itional lnstallation charges

Total 1,15,000.00ln Word's: One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Rupees Only

SMARTTECHNOLOGY

lf solar is available and battery is full charged then mains is automatically disconnected and load is supptied by

solar power

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Price
Transportation
Packing and forwarding
Tax

Freight
lnstallation Charges
Transit lnsurance
Delivery
Payment terms
Warranty
Offer Validity

-1 Week trom the date of confirmed PO - .1C ,

1oo% Advance . t. c (., Vc, / Ga ' t

Battery -5 years, lnverter -2yeaatPanels-25 years

The price offer is valid for 30 Days from the date of this
offe r

-Extra @actuals
/, 20,75o

to."r 1.----Extrapactuals(Grouting done by cus

At your Cost

Ex works Basis

@ Actual's '

@ Actual's
Add vAT @5%

v*J - s) !\'1.

2,

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10
'J,1,

1-"* e^l;. ->\*l--
\llq,i

Your Rei:

d -,7

M obiLe No:
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Please Place the order no: Universal Eco-friendly Solar EnergyTechnologies

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

For Universal Eco-friend ly Sola r E nergy Technologies
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Phone No 040-23097 469 9849r.33340,9849007469 su nxsa Ies@gma il.com

This is a computer generated print out does not require any siBnature

Global warming:

The major cause of global warming is the emission of greenhouse gases like carbon dioxide,
methane, nitrous Oxide etc., in to the atmosphere. The major source of carbon dioxide is the power plants.

These power plants emit large amounts of carbon dioxide produced from burning of fossil fuels for the
purpose of electricity generation .Humans are also the biggest responsible to worsen the earth condition.
Buildings, both commercial and residential a large source of globalwarming pollution than cars and trucks.

Renewable Energv Solutions;

Renewable Energy (Solar & Wing) is critical to fight against climate change .We must shift our
world to a low-carbon economy and away from oil and coal. Experts agree that we need a substantial
reduction in co2over the next 40-50 years and this means we need renewable energy to replace fossil
fuels now.

Our Product Range:

I

> SOLAR THERMAL WATER HEATER

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC STREET & DOMESTIC LIGHTING SYSTEM

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC LANTERN

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC ELECTRIC FENCING SYSTEM

> SOTAR PHOTOVOLTAIC BATTERY CHARGERS

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC GARDEN LIGHTING SYSTEM

> SOTAR PHOTOVOLTAIC POWER PACK

Ytr



Paqe(s) I Oa I

From CoJnpany

27538811

9885857395 / 93910-20196

Mehta and Modi Homes - Phase VII
5-4 tA7t3 & 4, Ilnd floor, M.G Road, Secunderabad - 500003

TtNNo.i36840298894

l.r-01-2015 I l:17 5l

Work Order
Original / office Copy / Pur<ha5€ Olv.CoPY

2462L 5264

05-06-2014

supplier Details

Premier Englneeflng Corporation

183/184, R.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 0033

Doc No

Doc Date
L
Quote No Nil

Q uote Date

20000.00

27-11-20t3

Kind Attn : Mr. Desai.

Work Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name

l. 4763 - Electrical - other - Solar module - Other - nos

1KW

2 4761 - Electncal - other - PCU - NA - nos

2KVA

3 4070 - Consumables - Batteries - other - nos

Su p piyType Supply And Installation

Qtv Rate Oisoh VATo/o Amount

48ooo5o' o.oo- 5.oo- so+ooo1.00

1.0 0

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00 5.00

5.00

005

5.00

005

5.00

0

21000.00

39900.00

3150.00

2100.00

136 50.00

009500 00

00

0

4 4762 - Elec].fical- other - G.l.Structure - NA - nos

'1.00 13ooo.oo

6000.00 0

3 000.00

006300

5 4587 - Electrical - other - lunction Box - other - nos

Wilh cables

6 4621 - Electrical - other - Meters - NA - nos

KWH

7 4748 - Electrical - other - Misc Works - NA - Lumpsum

002 000

0.00

000

Total Order value, . , 136500.00

Rupees : one Lokh(s) "Th rty Six Thousand Five Hundred Only

Terms a n d,e!o!L(i![s .:

Specilication I Brand llems in Sl.no.1 & zrPremie/ bland, Sl.no.3rExide brand.

Payment Terms 1 1 
o/o advance along wilh P.0. and balance on inslallation & commissioni0g '

Tar VA- ,.lcruded n aDove Pn@.

D€livery Date On or belore 12106/2014

Delivery Location Villas Al Silver Creel

Sy. No 74 &75, Cherlapally, Hyd Beside ol Kiogston PG college

Phone Contact9502266233/9502232100

Penality For oelay Nil

Transportalion Cost 'c,Joed in he above pnce

Wafanty 2 years ol PCU 3 yea6 on Batteries 8 25 yea6 on l\4odules (Solar Panels)

AdvarrcePaid Rs 15 00Ollide chq n0.004072. dtd.06/06/14 oi HDFC bank

Other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conlorming io quality and specilications. Above order for Villa No. 02 Solar Power system pulpose

Completion Date Within 4days oldelivery o1 matedals.

Measument llrl

SecuritySuppliershallberesponsiblefolsecurilyandstorageoimalerialatsiteatitsdskandcost
Far Nehaa atrd Mo.ti Hon,es - Phase vlI Accepted the above Terms And Conditlons

Authonseds]q..toryFolPfefilerEnglneengcorporatlon

0.00

p, o ,J--
\/

,1.{"-" \\c

_l

2 7538818.

\"1

Name l



Sundaram Solar SolutionsSl. No.

1,20,750.00

R5

1 Solar Modules)

1000 watts panel

2000 KV Invcrtor
100 AH Batterys
With Accessories

Included

5 years

'I axes

t]
2 YeaIS

25 vears

Inveflor

Prepared Hari Babu Sitc: VSC

Datc: 22.01.15

Comparative statement of Solar Panels

1,36,500.00

3 years

2 Ycars

20Yo ad\anae.60Vo against delivc of
I lolo advance,Balance lnstallation &

Commissioning

all material,2oyo after installation &
Commission

(

//,,* {Jo'--ZZtr/tr

I

25 years

I Premier Engg coJporation

Rs

Item Description

E
Itrcludcd

+- I
I

--[

--+ I

l

I

I

wrqAil

pr*l.,

."*J--t

1-
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Universal Eco-f riendly Solar Energy Technologies

Office:Plot No:491,Subhash Nagar,NearSivalayam Temple,lDA

Jeedimetla,Hyderabad-55
PHONE:+919849007469,9849133340

WEBSITE:www.sunxsolarinc.com

S&k,$q&

,!l :'lr 
.

tx",sun{.

Email id:sundarram999@Smail.com,sunxsal es@ ail.com
Dated:27-01-2015Our Ref :14-15/500017

QUOTATION

detm tsn tPw. Lrte e &s n ESMod roP p

Secunderabad

Email ld: haribabu@modi roperties.com
Mobile N o:+919 502277533Water Heater'sKindAttn:

Your Ref:

Water HeaterP roject:

Total basic
price(Rs)

Basic Unit
price(Rs)T pe

Model QtyItem DescriptionSno

1,75,000.0017,500.0010ETC

Add vAT@s% 8,750.00
150 IPD Evacuated Tube collector
Water Support Solar Water Heater

Model with S.S Tank & Heat

excha Element.

1,

5 Rs/LtrAdditional lnstallation charges

@ ActualsTransportation Charges from our godown

to your site
1,83,750.00Total

SMARTTECHNOLOGY

lf solar is available and battery is full charged then mains is automatically disconnected and load is supplied by

solar power
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

To:



Global Warming:

The major cause of global warming is the emission of green house gases like carbon dioxide,

methane, nitrous Oxide etc., in to the atmosphere. The ma.ior source of carbon dioxide is the power

plants. These power plants emit large amounts of carbon dioxide produced from burning of fossil fuels

for the purpose of electricity generation .Humans are also the biggest responsible to worsen the earth

condition. Buildings, both commercial and residential a large source ofglobal warming pollution than

cars and trucks.

Renewable Energy Solutions :

Renewable Energy (Solar & Wing) is critical to fight against climate change .We must shift our

world to a low-carbon economy and away from oil and coal. Experts agree that we need a substantial

reduction in co2over the next 40-50 years and this means we need renewable energy to replace fossil

fuels now.

Our Product Rante :

t.
2.
3.
4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9

Price

Packing and forwarding
Sales Tax

Freight
lnstallation Charges
Transit lnsurance
Delivery
Payment terms

Offer Validity

Ex works Basis

@actuals
vAT @s%
Extra @actuals
Extra @ actuals
At your Cost
lweek from the date of confirmed PO

100% Advance along with PO and lnstallation charges

After lnstallation
The price offer is valid for 10 Days from the date of this
offer

Please Place the order no: Universal Eco-friendly Solar Energy Technologies

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

For Universal Eco-frlendly Solar Energy Technologies
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Phone No: 040-23097 469 9849007469,9849133340 sundaram@sunxsolarinc.com

This is a computer generated print out does not require any signature

> SOLAR THERMAL WATER HEATER

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC STREET & DOMESTIC LIGHTING SYSTEM

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC LANTERN

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC ELECTRIC FENCING SYSTEM

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC BATTERY CHARG ERS

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC GARDEN LIGHTING SYSTEM

> SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC POWER PACK



Work Order
Taget) r or r

From Lompany

2l-0r-20r5 r 4:08128

Quote Date

Su p p lyType Supply And Installation

Orlglnal /

Sr.rpplier Details

9849 t 33340

Kind Attn i Mrs. Sri Lakshmi

Work Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name
1 5153 Equipment - other - Solar Wiiir Heater - 150 Ltrs

- Nos
wilh heal exchange elengnl

Mehta and Modi Homes - Phase VII
5-4-lA7/3 & 4, IInd floor, ty.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
TINNo.r36840298894

I

I
I

Total Order Value . . .
R Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

specilicalion / Brand Allilems a.e per quote dtd.03/12/2014. LpD ETc model-Evacuated tube co ector wifi s.s.hnk.

Payment Ternrs BO% advanceloTo on delivery ol alt materials.

./Tax ldusive df alllaxes

Delivery oate Within Tdays

Delivery Location Villas At Silver Creek

Sy. No.74 & 75, Chedapaly, Hyd. Beside ol Kingston pc cotiege.

Phone. Contact 950226623319502232100

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Cost Ertra. /
Warranty 5yea6 senice wafianly and lyear replacementwananty.

Advance Paid Rs. 26,0401 ol yide cheq.no. 007345, dtd. 2ll01n0.t 5 ot HDFC bank.

Othet Terms We reserve lhe rbht to reject items flot conforming to quality and specificalions. Above order lor Villa no

eep

5.00 ,/ 32550.00

36&19 solarwater healing system
Purpose.lnst. chrarges. extra @51per ltr

Complelion Date Commissionioq on belore 30/01/2015

Moasurment Nil

Security Nil ^ ,4r
,["1il'a- Kqf<te''e-

Accepted the above ferms And Condttions

Fat Universdt Eco Frienr y Sola. Energy

/o

s-

o5-12-2014

D iso/o v ATo/o Amount

3 2550.O0

_t. universar Eco F.endrv sorar Energv Technotogies Doc No I zazz+ I sgzs // |

;iff,""..ls;J?1g,s,ur,u,r-.Nagar,NearSlValayamTemple.IDAJeedimetla,ffiE".itffi

a\1 l:-A
2.oq l ssoo.oo 

I
0.00

\^Dqe



Work Order
PageG) I of I 08-Oct-l5 2:05:50 PM Origlnal / Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

From Company : Mehta and Modi Homes _ phase vII
5-4-tA7/3 & 4, IInd ftoor, t4.G.Road, Secunderabad _ 500003
TINNo.:36840298894

Supplier Details

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies
#Plot no. 4911 Subhash Nagar, Near Sivalayam Temple, IDA Jeedimefla,
Hyderabad - 55.

Quote No

29170 6140

Doc Date 27-03-2015

Nit

Quote Date 22-O1-2075i
9849133340

upply And Installatjon

Kind Attn : Mrs. Sri Lakshmi

Work Order for the Supply of following Items

4763 - Electrical - other - Solar module - Other- nos
1KW

RU s : One Lakh s

aty Rate D iso/o

115000.00 0.00

Total Order Value. . ,

Amount

120750.00

50.00

1
1

Twen Thousand Seven Hundred Fiftv Onl

Terms and Conditron5:-

Specification / Brand

PaymentTerms

Tax

Delivery oate

Delivery location

Penality For Delay

Transpodation Cosl

Warranty

Advance Paid

OtherJerms

Completion Date

Measument

Security

fot treha. an., ttodl Homes- phas. wI
Authorised SiOnatory

Ac€epted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Unive.sal Eco F.len. y Solar Energy

Solar panel and inverter shall be of 
,Sunx, 

brand, Battedes of 
,GcryJefi 

brand.

60% advance along wih P.O. and 20% after delivery and bahnce 20% completion of insta[atbn I commbsioning

Alllaxes included in above price.

Wit n 7 days.

Villas At Silver Creek

Sy. No.74 & 75, Cherlapalv, Hyd. Eeside of Kingston pG college.

Phone. Contaci: 95021n28819502266233

Nit

lncluded in fte above price.

2 yeals on inverter, 5 years on Battedes & 25 yeals on Modules (Solar panels).

Rs. 72,450/- vide clq.no. 028807, dtd.27l03/15 of AX|S bank.

We reserve the dght b rejec{ items not confoming lo quality and specmcafuns. Above order for Villa No. 15 Solar power system puryose.
lnslallatjon ciarges extra. @Rs. 2,500lper each.
On or before 06ru42015.

Nit

Supplier shall be responsible for secudty and storage ol materialal site at ib rjsk and cost

Doc No

SupplyType

Item Name



Work Order
PageG) I Of l 08-O.r-t 5 2:05: so pM

Original / Offlce Copy / purchase Ojv.Copy

From company : Mehta and Modi Homes - phase VIf
5-4-tA7/3 & 4, IInd Ftoor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad _ 5OOOO3
Tr N No. ; 36840298894

Universal Eco Friendly Solar Energy Technologies

j.r.l"^,-lp:_o91; jrbhash Nagar, Near Sivatayam Tempte, rDA Jeedimefla,
nyoeraDao - 55.

O": No 29173

Doc Date 27-03-2015

Nil

Date 22-01-2015

5940

9849133340

Item Name
4763 - Electrical -other - Solar module - Other - nos
lKW

RU es ; One Lakh S TWen Thousand Seven Hundred FifW Only

Terms and ditions:-

SupplyType Supply And Insta ation

Qtv Rate
1 1.00 115000.00

Total Order Value. . , 120750.00

Specification / Brand

PaymentTerms

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penalitt/ For oelay

Transpoiation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

Othe.Terms

Completion Date

Measument

Security

Solar panel and i0verbr shall be of 
,Sunx' 

brand, Battedes of'Gorc brdnd.

60% advance along wih p.O. and 20% ater deltvery and balance 20% completjon of instalalion g commissioning.

Allhxes inciuded in above pdce.

Wihin 7 days.

Vilhs At Situer Creek

Sy. No. 74 & 75, Chedapa y, Hyd. Beside of Kjngston pc co€ge.

Phone. Contad 95021772Bts52266233

Nit

lnduded io tte above priE.

2 yeals on inverler, 5 yeaB on Battedes & 25 years on Modules (Solar panels).

Rs. 72,450/- vide dq.no.028810, dtd.27l03/15 of,rixts bank.

we teserve he dght to reject items oot confoming to quality a0d specifcations. Above oder for Mlla No. 03 Solar power system puDce.
lnsblation dlaqes extra. @Rs. 2,500/-per each.
On or before 06/04/20'15.

Nit

Supplie. shall be rcsponsible for se{udty and storage of matedal at site at ib risk and cost

For Xeha, and r4ot i Homes - phase VU

Authonsed Sig,ratory

Accepted the above Terms and conditions

Fot Universal Eco F.ieadty Sota. Energy

oate : )lJ_

Supplier DetaitJ

Quote No

Kind Attn : Mrs. S.i Lakshmi

Work Order tor the Supply of following Items.

VATo/o Amount
5.00 120750.00

Name : _=--
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